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For any inquiries or questions, please 
contact:E: sales@oscnainc.com

T: 1.905.940.9511  

SALES REP CONTACT:

ROCKIES - URBAN OUTDOOR SALES, LLC NEW ENGLAND - PERSPECTIVE OUTDOOR
Nick Patston  tel: (720) 934-8374   Email: Nick@urbanoutdoorsales.com Dana Seaton   tel: (401) 573-5650   Email: dseaton@perspectiveoutdoor.com
Ferdinand “Ferd” Torres  tel: (720) 278-9197 Email: Ferd@urbanoutdoorsales.com

PACIFIC NORTHWEST - MOMENTUM OUTDOOR SALES
Rob Scott   tel: (503) 819-1379  Email: momentumoutdoor@gmail.com TX, AR, LA, OK, MO, KS, NE , MN, IA, ND, SD, WI, Upper Peninsula MI

Contact: sales@oscnainc.com
MID-ATLANTIC - DEDICATION SPORTS GROUP
Andy Correll   tel: (607) 592-0670   Email: andy.correll@gmail.com
Paul Wu   tel: (781) 820-2517  Email: paul.w.wu@gmail.com

PAGE # KEY /PR PUSH STYLE CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE RANGE
WHLS MSRP

10 NEW COLOR ME-005996 Nava Mens Crew S to XXL $27.48 $54.95
10 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-005997 Nava SS Mens Zip T S to XXL $29.98 $59.95
10 CF ME-005998 Nava LS Mens Zip T S to XXL $34.98 $69.95
11 Key Style CF ME-006023 Glace Hooded Mens Top S to XXL $37.48 $74.95
11 Key Style NEW ME-007326 Headpoint Alpinism Mens Tee S to XXL $29.98 $59.95
11 CF ME-006617 Headpoint Mens Tee S to XXL $29.98 $59.95
12 NEW ME-007390 Groundup Mens Tee S to XXL $29.98 $59.95
12 Key Style NEW ME-007325 Groundup Skyline Mens Tee S to XXL $29.98 $59.95
12 NEW ME-007392 Redline LS Mens Tee S to XXL $34.98 $69.95
13 Key Style NEW ME-007145 Aiguille Hooded Mens Top S to XXL $64.98 $129.95
13 NEW ME-007328 Freedom Mens Tee S to XXL $18.75 $37.50
13 NEW ME-007327 Alpinism Mens Tee S to XXL $18.75 $37.50
14 NEW ME-004770 Roundel Mens Tee S to XXL $18.75 $37.50

16 Key Style NEW ME-007142 Nava Wmns Tank 8 to 16 $24.98 $49.95
16 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-006653 Nava SS Wmns Zip T 8 to 16 $29.98 $59.95
16 NEW COLOR ME-006652 Nava LS Wmns Zip T 8 to 16 $34.98 $69.95
17 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-005993 Glace Hooded Wmns Top 8 to 16 $37.48 $74.95
17 NEW COLOR ME-006628 Headpoint Wmns Vest 8 to 16 $27.48 $54.95
17 NEW COLOR ME-006730 Headpoint Wmns Tee 8 to 16 $29.98 $59.95
18 NEW ME-007395 Equinox Wmns Vest 8 to 16 $27.48 $54.95
18 Key Style NEW ME-007393 Groundup Stripe Wmns Tee 8 to 16 $29.98 $59.95
18 Key Style NEW ME-007396 Redline LS Wmns Tee 8 to 16 $34.98 $69.95
19 Key Style NEW ME-007144 Aiguille Hooded Wmns Top 8 to 16 $64.98 $129.95
19 NEW ME-007143 Freedom Wmns Tee 8 to 16 $18.75 $37.50
19 NEW ME-007332 Alpinism Wmns Tee 8 to 16 $18.75 $37.50

22 Key/PR Push NEW ME-007163 Dynamo Mens Twin Short S to XXL $47.48 $94.95
22 CF ME-006155 Masino Mens Short 30 to 38 $42.48 $84.95
23 NEW ME-007363 Anvil Mens Pant 28 to 38 $74.98 $149.95
23 NEW ME-007365 Anvil Mens Short 28 to 38 $54.98 $109.95
24 CF ME-002020 Approach Mens Pant 30 to 40 Extended Sizes $54.98 $109.95
24 Key Style CF ME-002022 Approach Mens Short 30 to 40 Extended Sizes $39.98 $79.95
25 Key Style CF ME-005983 Inception Mens Pant 28 to 38 $49.98 $99.95
25 NEW COLOR ME-004113 Inception Mens Short 28 to 38 $39.98 $79.95

28 Key/PR Push NEW COLOR ME-005986 Dynamo Wmns Twin Short 8 to 16 $42.48 $84.95
28 ME-004640 Dynamo Wmns Skort 8 to 16 $49.98 $99.95
30 Key Style NEW ME-007206 Anvil Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $64.98 $129.95
30 NEW ME-007333 Anvil Wmns Short 8 to 16 $44.98 $89.95
31 NEW ME-007148 Altun Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $69.98 $139.95
31 NEW COLOR ME-002024 Approach Wmns Short 8 to 18 Extended Sizes $39.98 $79.95

34 Key Style CF ME-005360 Lumiko Mens Zip T S to XXL $49.98 $99.95
34 CF ME-005359 Lumiko Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $59.98 $119.95
34 CF ME-006951 Durian Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $64.98 $129.95
35 NEW COLOR ME-006717 Oracool Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $74.98 $149.95
35 CF ME-005727 Eclipse Hooded Mens Zip T S to XXL $114.98 $229.95
35 CF ME-005722 Eclipse Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $134.98 $269.95

36 CF ME-005369 Lumiko Wmns Zip T 8 to 20 Extended Sizes $49.98 $99.95
36 CF ME-005368 Lumiko Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $59.98 $119.95
36 CF ME-006929 Durian Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $64.98 $129.95
37 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-006720 Endika Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $74.98 $149.95
37 Key Style CF ME-005761 Eclipse Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $134.98 $269.95
37 Key Style CF ME-006334 Particle Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $104.98 $209.95

40 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-006529 Arrow Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $74.98 $149.95
40 Key Style CF ME-004616 Aerofoil Full Zip Mens Jacket S to XXL $74.98 $149.95
41 Key/PR Push NEW ME-007189 Aerotherm Mens Vest S to XXL $74.98 $149.95
41 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-006687 Aerotherm Mens Jacket S to XXL $124.98 $249.95
41 Key Style CF ME-002928 Squall Hooded Mens Jacket S to XXL $94.98 $189.95
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42 Key Style CF ME-000850 Ibex Mountain Mens Pant 28 to 40 Extended Sizes $74.98 $149.95
42 CF ME-004643 Ibex Mountain Mens Short 28 to 40 Extended Sizes $49.98 $99.95
43 Key Style CF ME-004647 Comici Mens Pant 28 to 38 $74.98 $149.95
43 CF ME-004666 Comici Mens Short 28 to 38 $59.98 $119.95



44 NEW COLOR ME-005593 Arrow Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $64.98 $129.95
44 NEW COLOR ME-006553 Arrow Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $74.98 $149.95
44 Key Style CF ME-004680 Aerofoil Full zip Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $74.98 $149.95
45 Key/PR Push NEW ME-007211 Aerotherm Wmns Vest 8 to 16 $74.98 $149.95
45 NEW COLOR ME-006705 Aerotherm Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $124.98 $249.95
45 Key Style NEW COLOR ME-006819 Squall Hooded Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $94.98 $189.95
46 Key Style CF ME-000851 Chamois Wmns Pant 8 to 20 Extended Sizes $74.98 $149.95
47 CF ME-006707 Comici Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $74.98 $149.95
47 Key Style CF ME-006708 Comici Wmns Short 8 to 16 $59.98 $119.95

50 Key Style CF ME-006911 Makalu Mens Jacket S to XXL $214.98 $429.95
50 CF ME-007125 Makalu Mens Pant S to XXL $114.98 $229.95
51 CF ME-003864 Saltoro Mens Jacket S to XXL $164.98 $329.95
51 CF ME-003882 Saltoro Mens Pant S to XXL $114.98 $229.95
52 Key/PR Push NEW ME-007155 Katam Mens Jacket S to XXL $119.98 $239.95
52 NEW COLOR ME-006630 Zeno Mens Jacket S to XXL $114.98 $229.95
52 CF ME-006655 Zeno FZ Mens Pant S to XXL $69.98 $139.95

54 Key Style CF ME-006914 Makalu Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $214.98 $429.95
54 CF ME-007126 Makalu Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $114.98 $229.95
55 CF ME-003866 Saltoro Wmns Jacket 8 to 20 Extended Sizes $164.98 $329.95
55 CF ME-004462 Saltoro Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $114.98 $229.95
56 Key/PR Push NEW ME-007149 Katam Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $119.98 $239.95
56 NEW COLOR ME-006645 Zeno Wmns Jacket 8 to 16 $114.98 $229.95
56 CF ME-006657 Zeno FZ Wmns Pant 8 to 16 $69.98 $139.95

60 NEW COLOR ME-001649 Yosemite Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
60 NEW COLOR ME-006539 Roundel Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
60 NEW ME-007360 Alpine Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
60 NEW ME-007179 El Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
60 NEW ME-006809 Aerofoil Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
60 NEW COLOR ME-001596 Squall Cap O/S $17.48 $34.95
61 CF ME-006402 G2 Alpine Glove S to XXL $39.98 $79.95
61 CF ME-006474 G2 Alpine Wmns Glove XS to L $39.98 $79.95
61 CF ME-000925 Touch Screen Glove S to XXL $22.48 $44.95
61 CF ME-000926 Touch Screen Wmns Glove XS to L $22.48 $44.95
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